P13000013175

(Requestor's Name)					
(Ad	ldress)				
(Address)					
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	isiness Entity Na	me)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
Office Use Only					



700244216157

02/07/13--01011--008 **78.75

FILED

13 FEB -7 PM 4: 07

SECRETARY OF STATE
TAIL ARREST

T-Burch FEB d82

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

_{subject:} A'G	iza Youth Sports		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation an	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status DPY REQUIRED
_	. 5		
FROM: <u></u>	lea Dean	(Drietad antimad)	
3	19 Shirley Drive	e (Printed or typed)	
		Address	
P	ahokee, FL 3347	'6	
	City,	State & Zip	•
(5	61)932-7569		
	Daytime T	elephone number	
ea	agiza32@yahoo.cor	n	
	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

TICLE II PRI	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:		
19 Shirley Dr				
ahokee, FL	33476			
ATICLE III PUR	POSE he corporation is organized is:	note healthy and	safe environme	
	ough physical activities, wh			
,				
		,		
			<u> </u>	
			25 1	
RTICLE IV SHA	<u>RES</u> stock is: (1)			
			H. 9	
	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	<u>ş</u>		
Name and Title	Elea Dean-President	Name and Title:		
Address	319 Shirley Dr.	Address:		
	Pahokee, FL 33476			
Name and Title:	Mahire A'Giza-Vice President	Name and Title:		
Name and Thie.	210 Shirloy Dr			
Address	Pahokee, FL 33476			
	Pahokee, FL 33476	<u></u>		
	Pahokee, FL 33476			
Address		Name and Title		
Address	Pahokee, FL 33476			

d Title:	Name and Title:	
	Address:	
Elea Dean 319 Shirley Dr.	of the registered agent is: 	FILED 13 FEB -7 PH 1 SECRETARY OF STALLARD SEED.
INCORPORATOR	_	ELS INTER
dress of the Incorporator is:		
Elea Dean	-	
319 Shirley Dr.	_	
Pahokee, FL 33476	_	
Required Signature/Registered Agent	gistered agent and ugree to act	in this capacity 2/5//3 Date se information submitted in a
	REGISTERED AGENT Drida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of Elea Dean 319 Shirley Dr. Pahokee, Fl 33476 INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: Elea Dean 319 Shirley Dr. Pahokee, FL 33476 The particle of process of the Incorporator is: And as registered agent to accept service of process of familiar with and accept the appointment as resulting the process of the Incorporator is: Required Signature/Registered Agent of State constitutes a third degree felo	REGISTERED AGENT Orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Elea Dean 319 Shirley Dr. Pahokee, Fl 33476 INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: Elea Dean 319 Shirley Dr. Pahokee, FL 33476 The das registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporator implication with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the fall Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155.